Position

Coun Eos/Care&3Sp, Clc

Eops/Care Specialist

Eops Specialist

Clerical Assistant - Eop&S/Cal

Administrative Secretary I

Substitute - Trio

Administrative Secretary Il -

Substitute - Trio

Eop&S Clerical Student Assista

Eop&sS Student Peer Counselor

Trio Student Employee

Trio Student Fsw

Trio Student Fsw

Eop&S Student Peer Counselor

Eops Stud Peer/Advisor

Trio Student Employee

Eop&S Student Peer Counselor

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&:S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

Total Wages

$100,887

$43,864

$41,449

$34,432

$26,324

$24,807

$22,089

$16,115

$12,456

$7,135

$6,656

$6,319

$4,879

$4,234

$3,682

$3,391

$3,249

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,543

$20,367

$20,367

$12,803

$11,904

$0

$1,693

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Eop&S Student Peer Counselor

Eop&sS Student Peer Counselor

Eop&S Student Peer Counselor

Tutor - Eop&S

Eop&S Student Peer Counselor

Trio Student Fsw

Trio Student Fsw

Trio Student Fsw

Eop&S Student Peer Counselor

Eop&S Student Peer Counselor

Trio Student Employee

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

WCC-Eop&S

$2,431

$2,396

$2,207

$2,205

$2,156

$1,948

$1,943

$1,481

$1,308

$1,273

$881

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



