Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coun Eos/Care&3Sp, Clc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$100,887	\$20,543
Eops/Care Specialist		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$43,864	\$20,367
Eops Specialist		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$41,449	\$20,367
Clerical Assistant - Eop&S/Cal		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$34,432	\$12,803
Administrative Secretary II		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$26,324	\$11,904
Substitute - Trio		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$24,807	\$0
Administrative Secretary II -		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$22,089	\$1,693
Substitute - Trio		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$16,115	\$0
Eop&S Clerical Student Assista		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$12,456	\$0
Eop&S Student Peer Counselor		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$7,135	\$0
Trio Student Employee		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$6,656	\$0
Trio Student Fsw		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$6,319	\$0
Trio Student Fsw		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$4,879	\$0
Eop&S Student Peer Counselor		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$4,234	\$0
Eops Stud Peer/Advisor		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$3,682	\$0
Trio Student Employee		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$3,391	\$0
Eop&S Student Peer Counselor		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$3,249	\$0

Eop&S Student Peer Counselor	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$2,431	\$0
Eop&S Student Peer Counselor	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$2,396	\$0
Eop&S Student Peer Counselor	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$2,207	\$0
Tutor - Eop&S	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$2,205	\$0
Eop&S Student Peer Counselor	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$2,156	\$0
Trio Student Fsw	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$1,948	\$0
Trio Student Fsw	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$1,943	\$0
Trio Student Fsw	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$1,481	\$0
Eop&S Student Peer Counselor	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$1,308	\$0
Eop&S Student Peer Counselor	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$1,273	\$0
Trio Student Employee	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$881	\$0